
2025–26 Deadlines to Request a Yellow Bus Route Change

OCTOBER • 2025
Deadline to request 
changes (by noon)

Route changes in effect

Tuesday, October 7 Wednesday, October 22

Tuesday, October 21 Wednesday, November 5

SEPTEMBER • 2025
Deadline to request 
changes (by noon)

Route changes in effect

Tuesday, September 9 Wednesday, September 24

Tuesday, September 23 Wednesday, October 8

NOVEMBER • 2025
Deadline to request 
changes (by noon)

Route changes in effect

Tuesday, November 4 Wednesday, November 19

Tuesday, November 25 Wednesday, December 3

DECEMBER • 2025
Deadline to request 
changes (by noon)

Route changes in effect

Tuesday, December 9 Wednesday, December 17

JANUARY • 2026
Deadline to request 
changes (by noon)

Route changes in effect

Tuesday, January 6 Wednesday, January 14

Tuesday, January 20 Wednesday, January 28

MAY • 2026
Deadline to request 
changes (by noon)

Route changes in effect

Tuesday, May 5 Wednesday, May 13

Tuesday, May 19 Wednesday, May 27

JUNE–AUGUST • 2025
Deadline to request 
changes (by noon)

Route changes in effect

Thursday, June 1 Thursday, September 2

Thursday, August 28 Wednesday, September 10

APRIL • 2026
Deadline to request 
changes (by noon)

Route changes in effect

Tuesday, April 7 Wednesday, April 15

Tuesday, April 21 Wednesday, April 29

MARCH • 2026
Deadline to request 
changes (by noon)

Route changes in effect

Tuesday, March 3 Wednesday, March 11

Tuesday, March 17 Wednesday, March 25

FEBRUARY • 2026
Deadline to request 
changes (by noon)

Route changes in effect

Tuesday, February 3 Wednesday, February 11

Tuesday, February 17 Wednesday, February 25

C25 – June 2, 2025

Request a Route Change

How If the request is approved

Contact your child’s school. Bus drivers are 
not authorized to take change requests.

You can find your child’s updated bus rider information in 
SchoolZone on the Saturday before the change takes effect.

Learn more at epsb.ca/schools/gettoschool/makingchangestobusroutes.

Note: These timelines are subject to change.

JUNE • 2026
Deadline to request 
changes (by noon)

Route changes in effect

Tuesday, June 2 Wednesday, June 10

http://epsb.ca/schools/gettoschool/makingchangestobusroutes

